RTR Auto

cross Championship Seri

es Event #1

Driver Car Class Best Raw | PAX Factor| PAX Time Event Event Participation
Time Rank Points Points
Nick Betegh 911 AX6 42.092 0.978 41.166 1 10 1

Corey McFadden

Boxster

AX8

46.810

0.962

45.031

Philip Hagopian Volkswagen N/A 48.375 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Samantha Hagopian Volkswagen N/A 48.851 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Eric Kaufmann 911 AX7 46.465 0.970 45.071 7 3 1

Dennis Murphy

David Nettleton

911

968

AX9

AX13

50.711

47.793

0.954

0.917

48.378

43.826

11

Maggie Nettleton

Robert Nyitraj

968

911

AX13

AX6

56.005

42.740

0.917

0.978

51.357

41.800

Joseph Rambaldi

Daniel Ruble

911

997

AX8

AX5

48.407

42.066

0.962

0.986

46.568

41.477

Eric Valencia 997 GT3 AX5 48.306 0.986 47.630 10 0 1
Anthony Verratti Boxster S AX8 44.953 0.962 43.245 4 6 1
Jeff Walton Cayman AX9 47.975 0.954 45.768 8 2 1




RTR Autocross Championship Series Standings

REEE POl Participation | Total Points
Driver Car Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Event 6 Event 7 Event 8 Event 9 Points (Best of 6) Rank
Nick Betegh 911 10 1 11 1
Michael Bichnevicius 911 0 0 0 N/A
Vytenis Bichnevicius 911 0 0 0 N/A
Shawn Black 911 0 0 0 N/A
Erica Burkit 968 0 0 0 N/A
David Cincera 911 0 0 0 N/A
Tony DeMarco 911 0 0 0 N/A
Carlo D’Santus Boxster S 0 0 0 N/A
Don Glitz 911 0 0 0 N/A
Philip Hagopian Volkswagen N/A N/A 0 N/A
Samantha Hagopian Volkswagen N/A N/A 0 N/A
Eric Kaufmann 911 3 1 4 7
Gary Lee Boxster S 0 0 0 N/A
Richard Lipow 991 0 0 0 N/A
Corey McFadden Boxster 4 1 5 6
Dennis Murphy 911 0 1 1 10
Trevor Naidoo 964 0 0 0 N/A
David Nettleton 968 5 1 6 5
Maggie Nettleton 968 0 1 1 10
Craig Nichols 911 0 0 0 N/A
Robert Nyitraj 911 7 1 8 3
Joseph Rambaldi 911 1 1 2 9
Stephane Roy 964 0 0 0 N/A
Daniel Ruble 997 8 1 9 2
Bill Schwagerl Cayman S 0 0 0 N/A
Eric Valencia 997 GT3 0 1 1 10
Anthony Verratti Boxster S 6 1 7 4
Jeff Walton Cayman 2 1 3 8
Steve Washington 996 0 0 0 N/A




Ad Hoc Classifications

Car

Base Points

Incomplete Interior
Race Seats

Missing Equipement (A/C)
Muffler

No Cats

Headers

Intake

Engine (? - Placeholder)
Torsion Bars

Shocks

Other Suspension Work (?)
Wheels (7/8)

Wheels (7/9)

Wheels (7.5/10)

Wheels (8/9)

Wheels (8/9.5)

Wheels (8/11)

Spacers

Treadwear (200)
Treadwear (180)

Total

Classification

David Cincera

1999 Porsche 996

420

80

500
AX11

Corey McFadden

2015 Porsche
Boxster GTS

505

10

110

625
AX08

Jeff Walton
2015 Cayman

435

110

10

560
AX09

Dennis Murphy
2002 996 C2

440

110

555
AX09



